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Quotation: 01/12/18 

To: 

00000 

Reference: SNOW MELT REP 

Attention: Ship  Via: UPS-GROUND 

Subject: REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Ship From: 

ITEM 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION QUANTITY UNIT

PRICE
NET 

AMOUNT

1  

 

B/61HE4300/388/6592/277/15
/ 
H25A/Y/Nl2  MI CABLE 

2  B/61HE4800/237/4047/277/15/ 
H25A/Y/Nl2  MI CABLE 

3  B/61HE4800/237/4047/277/20/ 
H25A/Y/Nl2  MI CABLE 

4  B/61HE4600/263/4863/277/15/ 
H25A/Y/Nl2  MI CABLE 

5  RAYCHEM SIT-6E SNOW SENSOR 
6  RAYCHEM SMCS CAUTION SIGN 

7   PRICING INCLUDES ALL MATERIALS 
LISTED ABOVE 

4 

1 

1 

2  

1 
4 

1 24,284.44 24,284.44

Est. Ship Date,4-5 WKS  AOE 

Terms: Net 30 Days 
Ship Terms: FCA Shippers Dock 
Freight: Prepaid & Add 
Attached Terms & Conditions 
apply 

24,284.44

Please reference Promac's Quote# upon order entry  Quote valid for 30 days 
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